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125 Senior125 Senior125 Senior125 Senior
    2020    2020    2020    2020

#1#1#1#1 #2#2#2#2 #3#3#3#3 #4#4#4#4 #5#5#5#5 #6#6#6#6 #7#7#7#7 #8#8#8#8

PosPosPosPos Num.Num.Num.Num. NomeNomeNomeNome TotaleTotaleTotaleTotale DiffDiffDiffDiffDifferenzaDifferenzaDifferenzaDifferenza M1M1M1M1 M1M1M1M1 M1M1M1M1 M1M1M1M1 M1M1M1M1 M1M1M1M1 M1M1M1M1 M1M1M1M1

1111 510 MATTEUCCI NICOLA 176176176176 0 0 25 25 25 22 15 22 20 22

2222 101 LAURENZI ANDREA GINO 162162162162 14 14 15 11 20 16 25 25 25 25

3333 377 NOZZI EDOARDO 147147147147 29 15 16 22 18 25 16 18 16 16

4444 337 GALLUZZI LORENZO 141141141141 35 6 18 18 22 20 22 13 14 14

5555 137 FONDELLI LORENZO 133133133133 43 8 13 14 16 14 20 20 18 18

6666 595 BATIGNANI FILIPPO 132132132132 44 1 20 16 14 18 18 16 15 15

7777 37 RAGAZZINI GIACOMO 120120120120 56 12 11 13 13 12 14 15 22 20

8888 711 TOCI MATTEO 91919191 85 29 12 12 11 9 13 14 9 11

9999 56 TANGANELLI LEONARDO 64646464 112 27 7 8 7 6 12 0 11 13

10101010 10 BURRESI CARLO 60606060 116 4 10 10 8 11 11 0 10 0

11111111 185 BEATI MARCO 59595959 117 1 14 15 15 15 x x x x

12121212 98 FALSETTI GABRIELE 47474747 129 12 5 7 10 8 0 0 7 10

13131313 67 FROSALI LEONARDO 42424242 134 5 22 20 x x x x x x

14141414 105 GORI GREGORIO 36363636 140 6 8 9 12 7 x x x x

15151515 48 FIASCHI LORENZO 28282828 148 8 9 0 9 10 x x x x

16161616 149 VANZI GABRIELE 25252525 151 3 6 6 x 13 x x x x

17171717 41 TENTI RICCARDO 21212121 155 4 x x x x x x 12 9

18181818 38 PIERI TOMMASO 20202020 156 1 x x x x x x 8 12

19191919 355 FONDELLI GABRIELE 13131313 163 7 x x x x 0 0 13 0

Legenda eventoLegenda eventoLegenda eventoLegenda evento

#1#1#1#1 28/06/202028/06/202028/06/202028/06/2020 Ponte a Egola 1 #5#5#5#5 20/09/202020/09/202020/09/202020/09/2020 Gioiella 1

#2#2#2#2 28/06/202028/06/202028/06/202028/06/2020 Ponte a Egola 2 #6#6#6#6 20/09/202020/09/202020/09/202020/09/2020 Gioiella 2

#3#3#3#3 05/07/202005/07/202005/07/202005/07/2020 Città di Castello 1 #7#7#7#7 11/10/202011/10/202011/10/202011/10/2020 Montevarchi 1

#4#4#4#4 05/07/202005/07/202005/07/202005/07/2020 Città di Castello 2 #8#8#8#8 11/10/202011/10/202011/10/202011/10/2020 Montevarchi 2
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